PRODUCTSPRODUCTS
W
9
-V
IB
RA
TIN
G

For details on Terminal Boxes See
data sheet: RO-TB
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
DATASHEET W9
VIBRATING WIRE PIEZOMETER-STANDARD
CONTACT DETAILS:
Soil Instruments Limited, Bell Lane, Uckfield, East Sussex, TN22 1QL, United Kingdom
Tel: +44(0)1825 765044 Fax: +44(0)1825 761740
Web: www.soil.co.uk Enquiries: sales@soil.co.uk
Soil Instruments Limited has an ongoing policy of design review and reserves the right to amend these specifications without notice.
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
WITH THERMISTOR WITHOUT THERMISTOR SS SINTERED DISC FILTER, 50 MICRON
W9-30-SS-T W9-30-SS Piezometer 300 kPa range
W9-50-SS-T W9-50-SS Piezometer 500 kPa range
W9-70-SS-T W9-70-SS Piezometer 700 kPa range
W9-100-SS-T W9-100-SS Piezometer 1000 kPa range
W9-150-SS-T W9-150-SS Piezometer 1500 kPa range
W9-200-SS-T W9-200-SS Piezometer 2000 kPa range
W9-400-SS-T W9-400-SS Piezometer 4000 kPa range
LOW AIR ENTRY FILTERS, 60 MICRON
W9-30-L-T W9-30-L Piezometer 300 kPa range
W9-50-L-T W9-50-L Piezometer 500 kPa range
W9-70-L-T W9-70-L Piezometer 700 kPa range
W9-100-L-T W9-100-L Piezometer 1000 kPa range
W9-150-L-T W9-150-L Piezometer 1500 kPa range
W9-200-L-T W9-200-L Piezometer 2000 kPa range
W9-400-L-T W9-400-L Piezometer 4000 kPa range
HIGH AIR ENTRY FILTERS, 1 MICRON
W9-30-H-T W9-30-H Piezometer 300 kPa range
W9-50-H-T W9-50-H Piezometer 500 kPa range
W9-70-H-T W9-70-H Piezometer 700 kPa range
W9-100-H-T W9-100-H Piezometer 1000 kPa range
W9-150-H-T W9-150-H Piezometer 1500 kPa range
W9-200-H-T W9-200-H Piezometer 2000 kPa range
W9-400-H-T W9-400-H Piezometer 4000 kPa range
CONNECTING CABLES AND FITTINGS
CA-2.3-2-SC 2 core, multicore cable, 16/0.020, screened